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199308120002
40061

08/12/1993
03:33:44

TUCK RITA Grantee RELEASES FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

199304220001
11001

199304230001
13521

04/23/1993
02:28:50

TUCK RITA Grantee RELEASES FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

199210020002
21151

199307130002
04281

07/13/1993
03:53:19

TUCK RITA Grantee RELEASES FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

199304220001
10981

199304220001
10971

04/22/1993
08:20:38

TUCK RITA Grantee DEEDS J HARRIS
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

16 84 Lot#:11
Book:16 Pg:84

199304220001
10991

04/22/1993
08:24:06

TUCK RITA Grantee DEEDS J HARRIS
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

16 84 Lot#:14
Book:16 Pg:84

199304220001
10981

04/22/1993
08:20:40

TUCK RITA Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

16 84 Lot#:11
Book:16 Pg:84

199304220001
11001

04/22/1993
08:24:07

TUCK RITA Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

16 84 Lot#:14
Book:16 Pg:84

199306220001
81531

06/22/1993
10:44:04

TUCK RITA Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

16 84 Lot#:8 Lot:&
Book:16 Pg:84
Desc:LOT 16

199306220001
81521

06/22/1993
10:44:01

TUCK RITA Grantee DEEDS J HARRIS
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

16 84 Lot#:8 Lot:&
Book:16 Pg:84
Desc:LOT 16

199306290001
89071

06/29/1993
08:41:24

TUCK RITA Grantor DEEDS BROOKS,
CARYN L

16 84 Lot#:14
Book:16 Pg:84

199309090002
75221

09/09/1993
01:44:28

TUCK RITA Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

16 84 Lot#:16
Book:16 Pg:84

199304070000
93361

04/07/1993
09:08:14

TUCK RITA Grantor DEEDS HUTTER,
MARK ALAN

16 84 Lot#:25
Book:16 Pg:84

199306160001
75821

06/16/1993
02:41:25

TUCK RITA Grantee DEEDS THACKER,
ALAN D

15 113 Lot#:6 Book:15
Pg:113

199306160001
75831

06/16/1993
02:41:27

TUCK RITA Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

15 113 Lot#:6 Book:15
Pg:113

199307260002
18811

07/26/1993
09:58:58

TUCK RITA Grantor DEEDS YATES,
JOSEPH W

16 84 Lot#:11
Book:16 Pg:84

199309040002
71121

09/04/1993
12:03:49

TUCK RITA Grantor DEEDS CHILTON, REX
F

16 84 Lot#:16
Book:16 Pg:84

199311190003
68271

11/19/1993
08:52:41

TUCK RITA Grantor DEEDS THACKER,
ALAN D

15 113 Lot#:6 Book:15
Pg:113

199311170003
65721

11/17/1993
02:27:51

TUCK RITA Grantee DEEDS ALLEN,
MICHAEL R

15 113 Lot#:13
Book:15
Pg:113



199311170003
65731

11/17/1993
02:27:54

TUCK RITA Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

13 113 Lot#:13
Book:13
Pg:113


